(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Himanshu Singh Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1608 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 20 May 2000 Application Received | 06-06-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114357 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | NA

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
GRADUATION Controller of Examination 07-06-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 06-06-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Controller of Examination 07-06-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 10-07-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 18-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Saurabh Bhatnagar (Constable) 06-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 10-07-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 06-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 06-06-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh
University

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Himanshu Singh

Himanshu Singh

Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University found genuine, hence closing the check as

Enroll No: 2018024244 2018024244

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2023-07 2023-07

Sl No: 211374235 211374235

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examination Dr.

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examination

Report Verified Date:

07-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

TIAZS, 11:40 AM rmiay infa'Prowsionalimasa/Provisional_cre.asp 7ROl no=MTwQDMMTe=SPase Year =iy iiO==Eng=hta==

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE

5I.No 211374235 Enroliment No. 2018024244

-

-

This is to certify that Sri/Km./Smt. HIHHAI"S‘I-ﬁ.I SINGH Son/Daughter/Husband

of Sri. RAJESH VIKRAM SINGH (Roll No. 19082817 )of COLONEL JAGANNATH

o~
#

SINGH HAHA?IB!&LAYA PEETHAPURWHA . P.G/Degree/College/Institute
AHBEDK&R’ NAGAR passed the B.A. examination of the year }z{ as his/her
vl

subject and that he/she was placed in F_!JI‘J'-T Division.

-

He/She also passed in EHGI;;st' as an additional/Extra/Optional Subject.

.
_—

The candidate has done all that is necessary for the formal presentation of the degree

of B.A.

cmu%m

De. Raremanchar Ludiva Avadh Universly
Aysdhya- 22400
buﬁg

Dr. R.L. Avadh University, Ayodhya. Controller of Examination
Date: 18/07/2023

DISCLAIMER

This is a system generaled provisional certificate valid for six months from the date of issue.

mmilau nfoProvissnal marksProvisonal_crs aspx?Roll_no=MTew DM Te=BPassYear=hMAyMD==Ang=Ma== 11
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1608

GQ-AMRSN-1608

Candidate Name:

Himanshu Singh

Himanshu Singh

Date Of Birth:

20-05-2000

20-05-2000

Father Name:

Rajesh Vikram Singh

Rajesh Vikram Singh

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: C-3062, United World School, Sector C-3062, United World School, Sector
-15, Indira Nagar, Lucknow, UP -15, Indira Nagar, Lucknow, UP
-226016 -226016

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

06-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432 /14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-AMRSN-1608

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Himanshu Singh

FATHER NAME

Rajesh Vikram Singh

DATE OF BIRTH

21-May-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

C-3062, United Waorld School, Sector -15, Indira Magar, Lucknow, UP -226016

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 06-June-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Yerified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCILUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us, The information is subject w the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is sulyjective in nature,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

MNumber raised before us. The information is subject w the search conducted within the Jurisdicuonal limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is sulyjective in narture,

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The nformation is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly
Ade: Jpod

(PALAYV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh
University

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Himanshu Singh

Himanshu Singh

Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University found genuine, hence closing the check as

Enroll No: 20220331668603 20220331668603

Degree: Master of Arts Master of Arts

Major: Sociology Sociology

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2023-06 2023-06

Sl No: 231997228 231997228

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Controller of Examination Dr.

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Controller of Examination

Report Verified Date:

07-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Dr. Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University, Ayodhya

Sl.No 231997228 Enrollment No. 2018024244

This is to certify that Sri/Km./Smt. HIHAH}SH& SINGH Son/Daughter/Husband of
Sri. RAJESH VIKRAM SINGH (Roll No. 20220331668603 )of COLONEL

JAGANNATH SINGH MAHAVIDHYALAYA PEETHAPUH}"SA.H.A.I'\"A ’

<
P.G/Degree/College/Institute AHBED_I{AR NAGAR passed the M.A. Sociology

-

examination of the year 2023 ES"hithE'l' SLttJjE'Et and that he/she was IJJB'EEéd in FIRST
'f/ ;'f.

Division.
He/She also passed-in X as an additional/Extra/Optional Subject.
The candidate has done all that is necessary for the formal presentation of the degree

of M.A. Sociology

I
J leroh%uhm

Dr. Rarnmanshar Loliya Avadh Unfvarsity
FRypcdhya-Z24001

S DA~

Dr. R.L. Avadh University, Ayodhya. Controller of Examination
Date: 05/06/2025

DISCLAIMER
This is a sysbem generated provisional certificate valid for six months from the date of issue.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Himanshu Singh

Himanshu Singh

Pan Number:

CEDPC4038M

CEDPC4038M

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

546 BALANCES

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

10-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

HEFOAT DATE & TIHE : IND7 3025 114953} CONTROL MuMBER : FILI5I1T5E T]"qns Uﬁiﬂn@CI EIL

CONSUMER CIR

=EMBER 0 - BSDISD0Y_EHYD21427 REFIRERCE WGBSR aon
COMSUMER INFORMATION

COMSUMER HAsE Rahid Raju Chasmawas S8 CEDPCA0IEM
oon 1052000 DREFING LICERGE KO -

TILEFHOHE 8O - WOTLA 1D -

ErAlL 10 - SASSEOAT R -

CEMDLR Malu ARTHAAN MUHDER =

filia]]
ADORESS Deelihi. Delbs, DELHI - 110092

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)

SCORIMG FACTORE

L Of Dalirguaney
i Prassnce O Dalingusnoy In The et Past
CREDITVISION® 3. Prasenea Of Delinguancy As OF Update

A Levw Cralit Ao

Score
5. Prusenca OF Balirgueney In Laat 12 Montba
Hargas tram

F00 [tigni riaky in 70U [low raky

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

HOCOUNTS BALAMCES ACCOUNT DPEHED DATE
Tatal ! 1 High Cr/Sanc. Amt Ll 54,600 Recent L 17/ 0002019
Zoro balance ! i Current H T80 161 Cldest ] 1770042019
Owerdue 1 1 Owverdue L 5,850

EHOUIRY SUMMARY

%) ) |
o | L

CREDITYISIOMNE ALGORITHM(S)

B s e vk

CONSUMER DETAILS

COHSUMER INFORMATION

COMSUMER HARE @ RAHUL RAFN CHANMAWAR pon | 10sS300 arseen - Mals CRICITWISIOMES SOORE - S8

IDENTIFICATION{S)

IOENTEFECATION TFRE EOEHTIFICATIO® MUHIER ISSUE DAFE ENZIRATION DATL

PAR CARD CEDPCA03EH - -

AsDHALR ID HOT CISCLOSED = -

qi) - IDEMTIFICATION REFORTED FROM EMOULRY
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TELEPHOME(S)

Annexure 4 (b)

TYRE TELERHD F2

HUFNER
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{a) - TELEFHONE REFORTED FROH ENOULRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)
m Bo 2l Becond smilable.
COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)
ADORESE
HAMDANWAN COLOMNEY, MAHARASHTRA - 431515

53 HURALA KAMDHAR TAL KAMDHAR DTST, HANDED STATE
HAHARASHTIRA IMDLA, MAHARASHTRA - 431742

RA WARAD PO HURULA KANDHAR DIST HAMDED, MARDED,
HAHARAEHTRA - £3LTLE
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5 e trmloymare: e -
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ACCOUHT INFORHATION DATE oPerrn : ETFIDAE01S | parecL
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=
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2
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00

S84
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00
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CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
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EE Mo Enguiry Dwtails svalabls,
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: NTT DATA Information Processing NTT DATA Information Processing
Services Private Limited Services Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Himanshu Singh Himanshu Singh

Emp Code: 10380664 Not Disclosed

From: 26-07-2023 26-07-2023

To: 25-04-2025 25-04-2025

Designation: F&A Operations Processing Senior Not Disclosed
Rep.

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date: 18-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

Date : 09-June-2025

LIAN

Meriber Id

Name

Father/Husband Name

Establishment Narme

(1.1}

DOE

101980761152

THAMBDDAEISIDO010382TE

HIMANSHU SINGH

RAJESH VIKRAM SINGH

MNTT DATAINFORMATION PROCESSING SERVICES
PRIVATE LIMITED

26-07:2023

htegs:funifiedportal-epio.eplindia gov.infiointerface
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Annexure 5 (b)

This 17-07-2025 10:14 AM
Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in=
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Himanshu Singh (1)-GQ-AMRSN-1608- NTT DATA Information Processing Services Private Limited

To HROperstions.Inda@ntdata.com

jayigoidquestgiobal.in ‘e empioyment’; ‘Paremala’

[ message | & Loa-Himansha Singh.pdf 2V KEF & Payslippdf (5 KE] & NTT Datpdf (58 KB)

Dear Sir'Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Himanshu Singh that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details: it will be a great help for his/her joining.
Thanks for vour understanding on the wrgency & request your valuable response at yvour earliest convenience

Client Name: Rainbow Hospital

Warm Regards

Akshatha R Shetty
Senior Verification Specialist (Employment)
Mobile Mumber - 8867545055
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e

Thuy 17-07-2025 10

4 AM

HROperations. India@ nttdata.com

jay@igoldquestolobalin; "ax amploymant’; ‘Panmaks’

g0 &Loa-Himanshu Singhpdf (211 KB & Paysippdf (5 KB)

Annexure 5 (c)

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Himanshu Singh (1)-GQ-AMRSN-1608- NTT DATA Information Processing Services Private Limited

& WTT Datpdf (85 KB

Candidate’s Particulars

HR/Varifier Inputs

(Please substantiate here)

Company Name

NTT DATA Information Processing
Services Private Limited

Candidate Name

Himanshu Singh

From (Date of Joining) 00

26 July 2023

To (Date of Exit/Relleving)

25 April 2025

Designation (At the time of leaving the company):

F&A Operations Processing Senior Rep.

Employee Code/ID/No 10380664/ Portal Id: 310158
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Flease Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving

Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if "NO” kindly cenfirm the reason)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: [Yes/Mo)

(Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Pravide

Any Integrity f Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
"¥Yes” Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If *Yes" Please explain briefly)

Flease explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 5 (d)

@ nTTDaTa

NTT DATA Information Processing Services Private Limited
Flat No. 178, EFIP Phase - 1| Whitefield industriad Area

Bangekore 560 066, Kamataka, Indie

Tel +81.80.61917.71000

April 30, 2025
TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Mr. Himanshu Singh (Portal I1d: 319158) was employed with NTT DATA
Information Processing Services Private Limited from July 26, 2023. He had submitted his
resignation on March 11, 2025 and the same has been accepted by the Company and as per
the agreed terms his last working day with the Company is April 25, 2025.

This is a provisional relieving letter and the final relieving letter will be issued by the Company
within 45 days from the dale of this letler, subject to the completing all the exil formalities and
after clearing outstanding dues if any.

Please reach out lo HROperations India@niidata. com for any clarification.

Warm Regards,

NTT Data Information Processing Services Private Limited

Champa M N
HR Operations Senior Manager

CIN: UT2E00KAZN TFTCOE0TET | Phone: <97.80.6191.7000 | wwanitdeteservices.cam

Regd. Office: NTT DATA Information Processing Services Private Limited
Fint Moo 17E. EPIP Phase - I Industrial Area, Whitelield, Bangeiare — 580066, Kamataka, India
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Annexure 5 (e)

Nitin Jose

From: Nitin Jose

Sent: Tuesday March/11/2025 03:15 PM
To: Himanshu20 Singh

Subject: RE: Resignation

Hi Himanshu,

We accept your resignation. Your LWD will be Apr 25, 2025. Kindly follow all the policies and procedures of the
organisation to ensure smooth exit.

Thanks

Regards,

Nitin Jose | Senior Manager | Business Process QOutsourcing
nitin.jose@nttdata.com | +91 85888 66684 | nttdataservices.com

From: Himanshu20 Singh <Himanshu20.Singh@nttdata.com>
Sent: March/11/2025, Tuesday 03:08 PM

To: Nitin Jose <Nitin.Jose@nttdata.com>

Subject: Resignation

Dear Sir,

Please accept this email as my formal resignation from my position (F&A OPERATIONS PROCESSING SENIOR
REP.) at NTT DATA Services. Due to unforeseen circumstances, As | discussed with you my last date in company
25 April 2025.

| am grateful for the opportunity and support | have received from you.

Thanks & Regards,

Himanshu Singh.

BPO F&A Processing Senior Rep| +91 - 7390848657 |
NTT DATA Information Processing Services Private Limited
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1608

GQ-AMRSN-1608

Candidate Name:

Himanshu Singh

Himanshu Singh

Date Of Birth:

20-05-2000

20-05-2000

Father Name:

Rajesh Vikram Singh

Rajesh Vikram Singh

Address1: C-3062, United World School, Sector C-3062, United World School, Sector
-15, Indira Nagar, Lucknow, UP -15, Indira Nagar, Lucknow, UP
-226016 -226016

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Saurabh Bhatnagar

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal -
Advocate with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as
GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Saurabh Bhatnagar (Constable)

Report Verified Date:

06-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

TRUE COPY

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT

BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D /1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GO-AMRSN-1608

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Himanshu Singh

FATHER NAME

Rajesh Vikram Singh

DATE OF BIRTH

21-May-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

(C-306Z, United World School, Sector -15, Indira Magar, Lucknow, UP -226016

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Lucknow Ghazipur Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER

NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER

07839-861085

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

06-June-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Saurabh Bhatnagar, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATIOMN

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Number raized before us. The infotmation is subject to the seareh conducted within the Jutisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

As on the dare of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Number raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available, The informartion is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicaton of tecords of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Himanshu Singh

Himanshu Singh

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified from any employment to employment
in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1608 GQ-AMRSN-1608
Employee Id: 114357 114357
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

10-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
MName Himanshu Singh Himanshu Singh
DOB 21-05-2000 21-05-2000
Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Dr Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University

Dr Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University

Course

M. A,

M.A.

Specialization / Major

Sociology

Sociology

Year of Passing

2023

2023

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

Dr Rammanohar Lohia Avadh University

Dr Rammanaohar Lohia Avadh University

Course B.A. B.A.

Specialization / Major Geography and Sociology Geography and Sociology
Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School City Montessori School City Montessori School
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major NA NA

Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

10th std

Name of the Board / School City Montessori School City Montessori School
Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major MA NA

Year of Passing 2016 2016

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer MNTT Data NTT Data

Full Name of the Employee Himanshu Singh Himanshu Singh
Date of joining - From 26-07-2023 26-07-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 25-04-2025 25-04-2025

Designation / Role

F&A Operations Processing Senior Rep,

F&A Operations Processing Senior Rep.

Gap Remarks:NA
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Himanshu Singh

Himanshu Singh

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

06-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Caze Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case D

Current Group

Gender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches
Resolved Matches

Unresolved Matches

M

Dats Printed
Prindid By
Group

Himanshu Singh
Mot Rated

B
GO-AMRSMN-1608
Ward Check

hala

BE Jun 2025 12:05
el

Mo

Positive: D

Annexure 8 (a)

Drate of Birth

Case Created
CUngoing Screening

Mame Transposition

Possible: O

W LSEG HiZK

False: B

Confidential

21 May 2000
06 Jum 2025 12:06
Mo

YiBg

Unspecified: O

INTELLIGENCE

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 23/23



WORLD-CHECK MATCHES

FALSE

Himanshe

Annexure 8 (b)

pr

IND

Date of Birlh

Exact -

¥ 3220666 SIC.  INDMIDUAL — MALE mD 06 Altc-Resa
SINGH RE Dec-1082 e 2025 L] mismaikh 100%
FALSE Himansta 454218 G5, INDIVIDUAL  MALE IND ND 06 Unknown N0 MATCH Exart-
SINGH SIC Jun2% 1004
FALSE Himansha | 1802335 PEP  INDMVIDUAL  MALE IND LT Usthnown KO MATCH Exact -
FALSE Hamanate BO34510 CB.  INDMIDUAL  MALE 2040, IND ND g8 Unknown  NO MATCH Exact -
SINGH SiC 1398 Jun-2025 100%
FALSE Wmanihu 8128150 LE INDWIOUAL  MALE IND. WO e Ustkagam - MO MATCH Exnit -
SIMEH sIC - Jun2025 00
FALSE izl EITEEED o8,  INDNVIDUAL  MALE INEY ™o 08 Unknown MO MATCH Exacl-
SINGH 3G un-225 100
FALSE Humashu 8. 3540711 PER  INDAIDUAL  MALE o WD 06 Unkngam | MO MATCH Exact-
NGH Jun-2025: 100%
[TE Fimarahu Sngh
Date Pristad 08003025, 1411
Prinind By Hemender Hamar mK
Geoup T Ehetk m LSEG INTELLIGENCE
2
No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 24 /24



Annexure 8 (c)

AUDIT

ﬂ un 2025 12:08 mﬂr Kuiriar TrldJChech matches Dsikt{:p

rasclvaed as False
06 Jun 2025 12:06 Hemender Kumar  Case Screened for Wor Desktop
' ' ld-Chack (InitialRe- Batch
06 Jun 2025 12:06 Hamendar Kumar MNew Caszeo added Desktop
Batch

NOTES

Al tmestamps in s caport am in UTC and may be in vananos wiih the looals lime shiown on the applcadion
Legal Hodice

The corents of il repond are privata and confidential-and should ml be dschrsed 1o fird parbes uniess: (i) L jarms of your agreement wieh LEEG allow you 1o
do za; |li] the reoord subpact requests any data ikat you may bold on Sham and such datn includes e Wiorkd-Check recond; ar (i) you are urder seme ofher legal
nhiigation 1a do so. Yau must consider and abide by your cewn chiigations in relatian L the: data privacy righls of individuals and must rotfy Sem of your intention

|0 seamch agains! Workd-Check and prowide them: with information conlained in the YWord-Oheck privacy siatemant Yau shall not rely upon the comient of this repor
without making ndopendoent chadis ba wenly the infommation containsd (tharsn. infocrmabicr cormalkiad s necessarly brief and should be resd by you in tha conlext of
Ibve fulisr detaiis avvailabie in the puternal sauroes fa which links am prowcded. Thr accuracy af the amlamation foundin e urdedying scuroes mis) b venlied with
Ihen recoed subject baforn amy echon & @een and you showd inforn wus f any irks o the sources ara broken. | this recoed contains negative affegaions. i should

ber azsumed that such allegatons am deried by the subject. You shodld not draw any negative mifarences aboa indivicials or erites marely bocousa hey ame
iderafied in the dGainbase, nar becouse toy ara shown as “Aepotod being linked 407 olhers identified in tha dalabasa. The nalure of linkng vares cormiderabdy.
Many persans ane nduded sclely bocmae thay hold o havs held prominend politcal postions o are connaciad B swuch ndivicuals

M Hmansho Singh

Date Printad O Db 20028, 1211

Frinded By Hemendor Kurmar RISK

Group Wiorld Chack w LS EG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 8 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 8 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 8 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 8 (9)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 8 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 8 (i)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 31/31



Annexure 8 ())

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 8 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 597852461208 597852461208
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

06-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

. NRE W
fesrioy fote

Himanshu Singh
wen R/ DOB: 21/05/2000
qo%/ MALE

serure qeer e gerer 8, sftesen a orefyfly o ol

geren auan e (sferemgs gumieen, o egan ag/
afosengn craous @ w0 ) & s v o ol
Aadhaar s proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. it should be used with verification (online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

XXXX XXXX 1208

Aadhaw mo. issued: 25082014

ALT vy, ALY gEaTer
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Annexure 9 (b)

AADHAAR

=. myAadhaar @ English v

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

g Unique Identification Authority of India 7,;'.'1,'\.'\
a

597852461208 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Uttar Pradesh
Muabile MRS T
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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